Contract Name

2011 Madison Parking Ramp Maintenance Contract # 6675

Change Order Description

SSCoramp concrete removal:deeperin areas than
anlicipated. Depths bid forithe ynit prices oullined Inthe
specsrefloct information shown:on fHewriglnal drawings and

as previouslyancottitered. Extia paid for the addad concrete

Date 1 -“\““’\‘\‘ ;
Change Order No. Cco3
Contract No. 6675
Project No. ]
Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers fg this Change Order:

Contractor RAM Construction Services

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, Michigan 48150

You ara authorized and directed to maks the following changes in this contract:
ltem No. |Description Unit Unit Price *NIB {Total
1 Additional concrateyemaoval and repldcement 2300:00 f 6:50 b 14.950.00
: cost based on one (1) Inch-of overlay. <oU00 ~sa 09 990
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 14,950.00
The Original Contract Total 709,000.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 156,657.50
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 739,507.50
This Contractis a: ™ Calendar Days I~ Working Days ¥ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 26, 2011
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change orders 15
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order September 10, 2011
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order ; 10
Contract ime/completion date as a result of this change order Septamber 20, 2011

Contractor's Acceptance

By Dﬂw g&éé«%om

* Mark if negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price

Title rreitees o Frteadin

Date 4 4

City's Approval (see reverse side for Instructions) % /
Construction Inspector / ’%‘4

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

/ﬂjg e

/=7
Date / /L /,/ /
I)@M k‘%/\\w 3_‘(:{_/&
@{qﬂd&' ZJ(Z Fae} ({ﬁ ij”\ !qcrif:'(/} A é"/@?"’i; ¢
L-\AL-

lwl‘(

[ S (LN

!z#{(:'




